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FoosChamp 24
BigDawgs 1C
12024

SE Stars
Emerald Coast
MIND TIME
Joe Gibbs
Suncoast 20
Sylvie

BETA BLOCKER
407 Squadoosh
CPA-TFC04

Total Points

SE Stars
Emerald Coast
MIND TIME
BigDawgs 1C
FoosChamp 24
Suncoast 20
12024

BETA BLOCKER
Joe Gibbs
Sylvie

407 Squadoosh
CPA-TFC04
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641.80
572.10
557.10
548.10
536.05
517.05
516.55
505.45
503.45
502.20
500.60
486.75
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PCT
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.250
0.250
0.250

PF
368.15
363.00
389.25
477.40
425.75
379.60
371.65
390.75
361.05
352.95
351.90
359.75

PA
368.40
389.05
341.75
398.50
371.80
339.50
399.50
374.45
366.20
458.80
446.15
337.10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PTS
536.05
548.10
516.55
641.80
572.10
557.10
503.45
517.05
502.20
505.45
500.60
486.75
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